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Inglorious Staffords
East Coast Offense
The Replacements
The MONEY TEAM
No Chance U
HardGorePorn
Sassy Sasha Fierce
TADA

JUju808

noms

Apelord

Coolio Moolio

Kupp for the Win
The Real MVP
NOBIGG65

Team 12

Team Name Undecided
Definitely Not Reyn
TBx2

LA Staffords

Frisky & Fun

Total Points
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0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
0.500
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